I[I. GUERRA MONDIALE

1940-1945
MEDAGLIE D'ORO MEDAGLIE D'ABGENTO
1 - BOCCASSINI Michele di A. S, Tenente 1 - BATTAGLIA F.sco Paola ® Ten. Col.
2 - CHIEFFI Fernando ®* Capom. MVSN 2 - BOCCASSINI Michele di E. Ten. Col.
3 - COLETTA Renato ® Tenente Fant. 3 - CANFORA Antonio ® ® Uff. Pilotu
4 - RIZZITELLI Francesco ® Ten. Pilota 1 - CASARDI Ferdinando Ammiraglio
5 - SERNIA Nicola Maresc. ord. 5 - CASARDI Mario Ten. di Aviaz.
6 - STELLA Ruggiero sergente magg. 6 - D’AMBRA Francesco ® ® Col. Bers.
7 - VITRANI Ruggiero ® Capitano Bers. 7 - I'AMATO Raffaele S. Tenente
§ - DE LEO Emanuele Tenente
9 - DICUONZO Luigi *® serg. Aviaz.
10 - FAVIA Giovanni ® Maresc. Aviaz,
11 - FRANCAVILLA Antonio S.C.Cann.
12 - FUCCI Ettore ° ° Generale Brig.
13 - FUCCI Ugo Contrammiraglio
14 - GIANNELLA Luigi ® ®° Cap. Pilota
15 - GRIECO Francesco C.Sq. MVSN
16 - LA REGINA Ugo ® Tenente
17 - LAURO Pier Luigi ® Tenente Pil.
18 - LIONETTI Carlo Tenente
19 - LOBEFARO Francesco Brig. Carab.
20 - MANUTI Ezio® Tenente

21 - MANUTI Giorgio ® Cap. di Fregata

29 - NARDINOCCHI Gall.°®°® Generale
23 - PALICA Salvatore Capitano
24 - PALMIERI Vincenzo ° Aviere
25 - PASSERO Guido ® Ten. Col.
26 - PRASCINA Salvatore *° Tenente
27 - RIZZITELLI Francesco ® Ten. Pilota ‘
28 - ROSSI Mario °® C. Manip. MVSN I
29 - SENATORE D.co®® Ten. Col. Pil.

30 - STAGNI' Michele Italo ® ° Gen. Brig.
- TALAMO Giuseppe °° Generale
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II. GUERRA MONDIALE 1940-1945

MEDACGLIE DI BRONZO

i

{ I - ALINEI Ugo geniere 31 - NARDINOCCHI Galliano®®® Gener.
, 2 - BARRACCHIA Ugo Roma - Resistenza 32 - PALMIERI Savino S. Tenente
‘ 3 - BATTAGLIA F.sco P.° Ten. Col. 33 - PASSERO Guido ° Ten. Col.
j 4 - CAPACCHIONE Antonio Ten. Pilota 34 - PASTORE Luigi marinaio
‘ 5 - CAPACCHIONE Oronzo Capitano 35 - PIAZZOLLA Emanuele  bersagliere
6 - CARDO Luigi soldato 36 - PIAZZOLLA Michele Gener. Fant.
7 - CARLI Giuseppe di Art. 8. Tenente 37 - PIRILLO Francesco Guardia di Fin.
8 - CARPAGNANO V.zo C.Manip.MVSN 38 - PISCITELLI Mario S. Tenente
9 - CASARDI Vittorio  Capitano Cavall. 39 - PROGREDI Michele soldato
10 - CRISTALLO Francesco caporale 40 - RICHELLI Mauro Tenente
11 - CRISTALLO Giuseppe marinaio 41 - RUSSO Antonio ° S. Tenente
12 - D'AMBRA Francesco ® Colonn. Bers. 42 - SARACINO Giovanni ° serg. magg.
13 - DELL'ERNIA Francesco Uff. Marina 43 - SENATORE D.co ®° Ten. Col. Pilota
14 - DE PASQUALE Giuseppe ° Capitano 44 - SPARATORE Concetto soldato
15 - DIBITONTO Francesco Gener. C. A. 45 - STAGNTI' Michele Italo" Gen. Brig
16 - DICUONZO Luigi® sergente Avia=. 46 - STELLA An.gelo Montenegro - Resist.
17 - DI MONACO Stefano  S. Tenente 47 - TALAMO G_luseppe" Generale
18 - FAVIA Giovanni ®  Maresc. Aviaz. 49 - TIMBO Cosimo ©  C.Manip.MVSN
19 - FREZZA Emanuele All. Uffic. 49 - VITTORINO Angelo Mich, MVSN

20 - FUCCI Ettore ® Generale C. A.

21 - CIUNTA Giovanni ° Brig. Carab.

22 - GRIECO Giuseppe Tenente

23 - LANOTTE Michele Verona - Resist,

24 - LA REGINA Ugo*® Tenente

25 - LAURO Pier Luigi ® Tenente Pilota

26 - LEUZZI Ciovanni ® S. Tenente

27 - MAFFEI Stefano nocchiero

28 - MANUTI Giorgio ® Capit. di Fregata

29 - MESSINESE Luigi S. Tenente

30 - NATOLITANO Giuseppe soldato

Croci al Valore Militare D>
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CROCI AL VALORE MILITARE
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. GUAGLIONE Ruggiero

ALBRIZIO Salvatore serg. magg.
BRUNO Carlo Seniore MVSN
CAGGIA Gennaro sergente
CHIEPPA Savino marinaio
- CILLI Giovanni Tenente
- CHIUMMEO Michele autiere

CHIUMMO Vincenzo Magg. Aviaz.
CALPISTA Umberte S. Capo Marina
D'AMATO Tommaso di Gius., Tenente
D'AMATO Tomm. di L. Brigad.Carab.

DAMBRA Giovino marinaio
DE FRANCESCO Salvatore soldato
DE MARTINO C.ppe Part.-C.Sangro
DE PASQUALE Giuseppe ° Capitano
DE FAZIO Giuseppe soldato

DICUONZO Angelp S. Tenente
DICUONZO Luigi ® serg. Aviaz.
DI MICHELE Camillo S. Tenente

DORIA Domenico®?®® Ten. Colon.

DORONZO Angelo ° Tenente
FAVIA Giovanni ° Maresc. Pilota
FERRARI Giovanni marinaio
FILANNINO Andrea sergente

FILANNINO F.sco S.C.Furiere Mar.
FILANNINO Salvatore soldato
FUCCI Ettore °° Cenerale Brig.
GAGLIONE Cristoforo serg. Marina
GALLINA Italo Tenente
CARINELLA Angelo C.Cannon.Mar.
CIANNONE G.ppe Galliano Generale

GIULIANO Angelo caporale
GIUNTA Giovanni ° Brigad. Carab.
GORGOGLIONE Savino geniere
GRIMALDI Pasquale Capor. magg.
marinaio
LA RECINA Ugo® Tenente
LA MARCA Michele S.C. Cannoniere
LA NOTTE Giuseppe sommergibilista
LATTANZIO Luigi serg. maggiore

- LAURO Pier Luigi ® Tenente Pilota

41
42

43 -
4 -

45

46 -
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48 -

49
30

51
52
33
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

B2 -

63
G4
65
66

LEUZZI Giovanni ° S. Tenente
LUPPI Vittorio MVSN
MANUTI Giorgio ®° Capit. di Fregata
MANZO Giuseppe Maresc. Carab.

MESSINESE Francesco soldato
NARDINOCCHI Galliano®® Gen. Br.
PALMIERI Vincenzo ° aviere

PALOMBELLA G.nni C.Manip.MVSN
PAOLILLO Benedetto S.Ten. - Resist.

PASSANTE Giuseppet marinaio
PEIRANO Vittorio bersagliere
PINTO Cosimo bersagliere
PRASCINA Salvatore ° Tenente
RAGNO Giuseppe marinaio
RICCO Giovanni caporale
RIZZITELLI Michele soldato
RUSSO Antonio * S. Tenente
RUTIGLIANO Lauro soldato
RUTIGLIANO Mauro marinaio

SALBELLI Ettore Maggiore cpl.

SARACINO Giovanni ®  serg. magg.
SORINO Enrico marinaio
SPINAZZOLA Giuseppe carabiniere
TEMPESTA F.sco 8. Capo Cannoniere
TUPPUTI Damenico App. Carabiniere
VITOBELLO Antonio marinaio

croce b1 FErro 2. cl. Tedesca (1).
1 - GIANNELLA Luigi ° Capitano Pilota

(1) Trattandosi di

Ricompensa estera, la

riferiamo solo a titolo informativo.
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